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U15 D1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02
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 04

 05

 06

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

05/10/2024

12/10/2024

09/11/2024

30/11/2024

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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51138.

51139.

51140.

51141.

51142.

51143.

51144.

51145.

51146.

51147.

51148.

51149.

51150.

51151.

51152.

51153.

51154.

51155.

51156.

51157.

51133.

51158.

51159.

51160.

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Gcls 1

Gcpvdo 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

E.S.L.G 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Gclem 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Gcls 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

E.S.L.G 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Gclem 1

Gcpvdo 1

Gcls 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

E.S.L.G 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1
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E.S.L.G 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

Gcpvdo 1

Gclem 1

Gclem 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Gcls 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

E.S.L.G 1

Gcpvdo 1

Gcpvdo 1

Gclem 1

Gcls 1

Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

E.S.L.G 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

Gclem 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

Gcpvdo 1

Gcls 1
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Af Biars Bretenoux 1 E.S.L.G 1 Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1 Gclem 1

Gcls 1 Gcpvdo 1 Lalbenque-Fon 1 Vrf&Fchq 1
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29494606

29494607

29494608

29494609

29494610

29494611

29494612

29494613

29494614

29494615

29494616

29494617

29494618

29494619

29494620

29494621

29494622

29494623

29494624

29494625

29494592

29494626

29494627

29494628

Apres-Midi P3
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Journée  07 - Aller 14/12/2024 Journée - Retour
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51161.

51162.

51163.

51164.

Gclem 1

Gcpvdo 1

Lalbenque-Fon 1

E.S.L.G 1
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Af Biars Bretenoux 1

Vrf&Fchq 1

Ent. Bouriane F.C. 1

Gcls 1
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29494629

29494630

29494631

29494632


